Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

30.353

8.382

8.260

4.183

2.495

2.019

503

1.241
57.436

Millones ($)
651.134,38
164.004,07
121.636,41
90.190,21
39.464,88
25.860,43
8.982,04
15.934,60
1.117.207,01

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

28/07/2017






